Town of Guernsey
Building Permit Fees

TOTAL VALUATION BUILDING PERMIT FEES
S1 to $500 $15.00
$15.00 for the first $500 plus $2.00 for each additional $100
$501 to $2,000 or fraction thereof, to and including $2,000.

$2,001 to $25,000

$45.00 for the first $2,000 plus $9.00 for each additional $1,000
or fraction thereof, to and including $25,000.

$252.00 for the first $25,000 plus $6.50 for each additional

$25,001 to $50,000 $1,000 or fraction thereof, to and including $50,000.
$414.50 for the first $50,000 plus $4.50 for each additional
$50,001 to $100,000 $1,000 or fraction thereof, to and including $100,000.
$639.50 for the first $100,000 plus $3.50 for each additional
$100,001 to $500,000 $1,000 or fraction thereof, to and including $500,000.
$2,039.50 for the first $500,000 plus $3.00 for each additional
$500,001 to $1,000,000 $1,000 or fraction thereof, to and including $1,000,000.

$1,000,001 and up

$3,539.50 for the first $1,000,000 plus $2,00 for each additional
$1,000 or fraction thereof.

Other Inspections and Fees:

1. Inspections outside of normal business hours $30.00 per hour (minimum charge - two hours)
2. Re-inspection fees assessed under provisions of Section 305 (g) $30.00 per hour
3. Inspections for which no fee is specifically indicated $30.00 per hour (minimum charge - one-half hour)
4. Additional plan review required by changes, additions or revisions to approve plans - $30.00 per hour

(minimum charge - one-half hour)
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